
TRAMO 1
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 7,313 49,90 0:08:47,6 0:08:47,6

TRAMO 2
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,662 40,00 0:00:59,6 0:00:59,6
0,662 1,112 20,00 0:01:21,0 0:02:20,6
1,112 2,820 40,00 0:02:33,7 0:04:54,3
2,820 3,193 33,00 0:00:40,7 0:05:35,0
3,193 4,848 40,00 0:02:29,0 0:08:03,9
4,848 5,383 20,000 0:01:36,3 0:09:40,2
5,383 7,146 33,000 0:03:12,3 0:12:52,6
7,146 7,920 40,000 0:01:09,7 0:14:02,2
7,920 8,003 20,000 0:00:14,9 0:14:17,2
8,003 8,380 40,000 0:00:33,9 0:14:51,1
8,380 10,392 43,000 0:02:48,4 0:17:39,5

10,392 10,900 30,000 0:01:01,0 0:18:40,5
10,900 12,260 49,900 0:01:38,1 0:20:18,6
12,260 12,870 30,000 0:01:13,2 0:21:31,8
12,870 26,390 49,900 0:16:15,4 0:37:47,2
26,390 26,590 20,000 0:00:36,0 0:38:23,2
26,590 27,741 49,900 0:01:23,0 0:39:46,2
27,741 27,959 30,000 0:00:26,2 0:40:12,4
27,959 30,534 49,900 0:03:05,8 0:43:18,2

TRAMO 3
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 1,093 49,90 0:01:18,9 0:01:18,9
1,093 2,801 45,00 0:02:16,6 0:03:35,5
2,801 3,732 30,00 0:01:51,7 0:05:27,2
3,732 4,391 35,00 0:01:07,8 0:06:35,0
4,391 5,612 30,00 0:02:26,5 0:09:01,5
5,612 8,412 43,00 0:03:54,4 0:12:55,9
8,412 8,562 20,00 0:00:27,0 0:13:22,9
8,562 12,737 49,90 0:05:01,2 0:18:24,1

TRAMO 4
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 2,170 49,90 0:02:36,6 0:02:36,6
2,170 4,047 45,00 0:02:30,2 0:05:06,7
4,047 4,580 42,00 0:00:45,7 0:05:52,4
4,580 5,291 40,00 0:01:04,0 0:06:56,4
5,291 7,856 38,00 0:04:03,0 0:10:59,4
7,856 9,350 49,90 0:01:47,8 0:12:47,2
9,350 9,442 30,00 0:00:11,0 0:12:58,2
9,442 13,597 49,90 0:04:59,8 0:17:58,0



TRAMO 5
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,150 30,00 0:00:18,0 0:00:18,0
0,150 2,710 49,90 0:03:04,7 0:03:22,7
2,710 4,422 40,00 0:02:34,1 0:05:56,8
4,422 6,082 44,00 0:02:15,8 0:08:12,6
6,082 6,930 30,00 0:01:41,8 0:09:54,3
6,930 9,322 49,90 0:02:52,6 0:12:46,9
9,322 10,263 30,00 0:01:52,9 0:14:39,8

10,263 11,774 48,00 0:01:53,3 0:16:33,2

TRAMO 6

TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,460 49,90 0:00:33,2 0:00:33,2
0,460 3,900 40,00 0:05:09,6 0:05:42,8
3,900 4,203 30,00 0:00:36,4 0:06:19,1
4,203 4,660 45,00 0:00:36,6 0:06:55,7
4,660 6,352 49,90 0:02:02,1 0:08:57,8
6,352 6,710 30,00 0:00:43,0 0:09:40,7
6,710 8,902 49,90 0:02:38,1 0:12:18,9
8,902 9,488 25,00 0:01:24,4 0:13:43,3
9,488 11,213 46,00 0:02:15,0 0:15:58,3

11,213 11,923 30,00 0:01:25,2 0:17:23,5

TRAMO 7
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,552 49,90 0:00:39,8 0:00:39,8
0,552 0,924 30,00 0:00:44,6 0:01:24,5
0,924 4,591 49,90 0:04:24,6 0:05:49,0
4,591 6,331 43,00 0:02:25,7 0:08:14,7
6,331 6,663 30,00 0:00:39,8 0:08:54,5
6,663 7,806 40,00 0:01:42,9 0:10:37,4

TRAMO 8
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 1,066 40,00 0:01:35,9 0:01:35,9
1,066 1,664 49,90 0:00:43,1 0:02:19,1
1,664 2,245 35,00 0:00:59,8 0:03:18,8
2,245 2,721 30,00 0:00:57,1 0:04:16,0
2,721 3,006 35,00 0:00:29,3 0:04:45,3
3,006 3,306 30,00 0:00:36,0 0:05:21,3
3,306 3,412 40,00 0:00:09,5 0:05:30,8
3,412 6,413 46,00 0:03:54,9 0:09:25,7
6,413 8,034 49,90 0:01:56,9 0:11:22,6
8,034 9,501 45,00 0:01:57,4 0:13:20,0
9,501 9,919 30,00 0:00:50,2 0:14:10,1
9,919 11,056 47,00 0:01:27,1 0:15:37,2

11,056 12,272 40,00 0:01:49,4 0:17:26,7
12,272 13,232 30,00 0:01:55,2 0:19:21,9
13,232 14,813 45,00 0:02:06,5 0:21:28,4
14,813 16,384 40,00 0:02:21,4 0:23:49,7



TRAMO 9
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,182 30,00 0:00:21,8 0:00:21,8
0,182 5,679 49,90 0:06:36,6 0:06:58,4
5,679 6,056 30,00 0:00:45,2 0:07:43,7
6,056 7,237 40,00 0:01:46,3 0:09:29,9
7,237 7,312 30,00 0:00:09,0 0:09:38,9
7,312 8,754 40,00 0:02:09,8 0:11:48,7
8,754 9,472 33,00 0:01:18,3 0:13:07,1
9,472 11,257 30,00 0:03:34,2 0:16:41,3

TRAMO 10
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,457 30,00 0:00:54,8 0:00:54,8
0,457 2,153 49,90 0:02:02,4 0:02:57,2
2,153 2,586 30,00 0:00:52,0 0:03:49,2
2,586 3,126 49,90 0:00:39,0 0:04:28,1
3,126 4,554 38,00 0:02:15,3 0:06:43,4
4,554 5,658 35,00 0:01:53,6 0:08:37,0
5,658 6,939 49,90 0:01:32,4 0:10:09,4
6,939 8,460 40,00 0:02:16,9 0:12:26,3
8,460 9,215 30,00 0:01:30,6 0:13:56,9
9,215 12,876 45,00 0:04:52,9 0:18:49,7

12,876 13,134 20,00 0:00:46,4 0:19:36,2
13,134 13,840 30,00 0:01:24,7 0:21:00,9
13,840 14,245 20,00 0:01:12,9 0:22:13,8
14,245 15,152 49,90 0:01:05,4 0:23:19,2
15,152 16,727 35,00 0:02:42,0 0:26:01,2
16,727 19,515 49,90 0:03:21,1 0:29:22,4
19,515 21,963 38,00 0:03:51,9 0:33:14,3
21,963 22,719 25,00 0:01:48,9 0:35:03,2
22,719 24,408 35,00 0:02:53,7 0:37:56,9

TRAMO 11
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 1,555 48,00 0:01:56,6 0:01:56,6
1,555 5,530 49,90 0:04:46,8 0:06:43,4
5,530 5,975 30,00 0:00:53,4 0:07:36,8
5,975 12,855 49,90 0:08:16,4 0:15:53,2

TRAMO 12
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 2,450 48,00 0:03:03,8 0:03:03,8
2,450 2,790 35,00 0:00:35,0 0:03:38,7
2,790 8,190 49,90 0:06:29,6 0:10:08,3
8,190 9,320 45,00 0:01:30,4 0:11:38,7
9,320 10,080 30,00 0:01:31,2 0:13:09,9

10,080 10,750 49,90 0:00:48,3 0:13:58,2
10,750 11,971 45,00 0:01:37,7 0:15:35,9
11,971 13,520 40,00 0:02:19,4 0:17:55,3
13,520 14,420 49,90 0:01:04,9 0:19:00,3
14,420 14,819 40,00 0:00:35,9 0:19:36,2
14,819 16,885 49,90 0:02:29,1 0:22:05,2
16,885 17,019 40,00 0:00:12,1 0:22:17,3



TRAMO 13
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,958 40,00 0:01:26,2 0:01:26,2
0,958 2,312 30,00 0:02:42,5 0:04:08,7
2,312 5,438 45,00 0:04:10,1 0:08:18,8
5,438 5,910 30,00 0:00:56,6 0:09:15,4
5,910 8,518 40,00 0:03:54,7 0:13:10,1
8,518 14,750 45,00 0:08:18,6 0:21:28,7

TRAMO 14

TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,885 40,00 0:01:19,7 0:01:19,7
0,885 1,198 30,00 0:00:37,6 0:01:57,2
1,198 3,649 49,90 0:02:56,8 0:04:54,0
3,649 4,684 30,00 0:02:04,2 0:06:58,2
4,684 5,801 35,00 0:01:54,9 0:08:53,1
5,801 7,729 40,00 0:02:53,5 0:11:46,6
7,729 8,185 20,00 0:01:22,1 0:13:08,7
8,185 16,142 49,90 0:09:34,1 0:22:42,8

TRAMO 15
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 6,866 49,90 0:08:15,3 0:08:15,3
6,866 7,696 40,00 0:01:14,7 0:09:30,0
7,696 10,075 48,00 0:02:58,4 0:12:28,5

10,075 10,418 35,00 0:00:35,3 0:13:03,7
10,418 12,741 49,90 0:02:47,6 0:15:51,3
12,741 13,106 30,00 0:00:43,8 0:16:35,1
13,106 19,608 49,90 0:07:49,1 0:24:24,2

TRAMO 16
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 2,272 49,90 0:02:43,9 0:02:43,9
2,272 3,450 48,00 0:01:28,4 0:04:12,3
3,450 5,875 49,90 0:02:54,9 0:07:07,2
5,875 8,247 47,00 0:03:01,7 0:10:08,9
8,247 9,905 45,00 0:02:12,6 0:12:21,5
9,905 10,417 25,00 0:01:13,7 0:13:35,3

10,417 12,111 49,90 0:02:02,2 0:15:37,5
12,111 12,990 30,00 0:01:45,5 0:17:23,0
12,990 14,276 49,90 0:01:32,8 0:18:55,7
14,276 16,778 43,00 0:03:29,5 0:22:25,2
16,778 18,670 30,00 0:03:47,0 0:26:12,2
18,670 19,467 48,00 0:00:59,8 0:27:12,0
19,467 22,783 40,00 0:04:58,4 0:32:10,5
22,783 27,839 49,90 0:06:04,8 0:38:15,2
27,839 28,613 40,00 0:01:09,7 0:39:24,9
28,613 29,009 30,00 0:00:47,5 0:40:12,4
29,009 29,493 40,00 0:00:43,6 0:40:56,0
29,493 34,969 48,00 0:06:50,7 0:47:46,7
34,969 36,785 49,90 0:02:11,0 0:49:57,7
36,785 37,333 40,00 0:00:49,3 0:50:47,0
37,333 42,561 49,90 0:06:17,2 0:57:04,2
42,561 42,774 20,00 0:00:38,3 0:57:42,5
42,774 43,582 45,00 0:01:04,6 0:58:47,1



TRAMO 17
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 1,815 40,00 0:02:43,3 0:02:43,3
1,815 3,180 30,00 0:02:43,8 0:05:27,2
3,180 7,488 40,00 0:06:27,7 0:11:54,9
7,488 7,660 20,00 0:00:31,0 0:12:25,8
7,660 9,790 40,00 0:03:11,7 0:15:37,5
9,790 11,907 49,90 0:02:32,7 0:18:10,3

11,907 12,504 30,00 0:01:11,6 0:19:21,9
12,504 15,258 38,00 0:04:20,9 0:23:42,8
15,258 17,166 49,90 0:02:17,7 0:26:00,5
17,166 19,019 43,00 0:02:35,1 0:28:35,6
19,019 22,040 40,00 0:04:31,9 0:33:07,5
22,040 22,972 35,00 0:01:35,9 0:34:43,3
22,972 23,271 25,00 0:00:43,1 0:35:26,4
23,271 24,336 49,90 0:01:16,8 0:36:43,2
24,336 24,697 30,00 0:00:43,3 0:37:26,6
24,697 29,210 49,90 0:05:25,6 0:42:52,1
29,210 32,455 45,00 0:04:19,6 0:47:11,7
32,455 32,973 49,90 0:00:37,4 0:47:49,1

TRAMO 18
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 4,693 49,90 0:05:38,6 0:05:38,6
4,693 4,821 30,00 0:00:15,4 0:05:53,9
4,821 6,879 35,00 0:03:31,7 0:09:25,6
6,879 7,284 30,00 0:00:48,6 0:10:14,2
7,284 9,280 40,00 0:02:59,6 0:13:13,9

TRAMO 19
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,092 20,00 0:00:16,6 0:00:16,6
0,092 0,914 40,00 0:01:14,0 0:01:30,5
0,914 1,320 30,00 0:00:48,7 0:02:19,3
1,320 2,565 40,00 0:01:52,1 0:04:11,3
2,565 3,046 35,00 0:00:49,5 0:05:00,8
3,046 4,130 49,90 0:01:18,2 0:06:19,0
4,130 5,419 40,00 0:01:56,0 0:08:15,0
5,419 5,756 28,00 0:00:43,3 0:08:58,3
5,756 14,324 49,90 0:10:18,1 0:19:16,5

TRAMO 20
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,580 49,90 0:00:41,8 0:00:41,8
0,580 1,924 35,00 0:02:18,2 0:03:00,1
1,924 2,438 40,00 0:00:46,3 0:03:46,3
2,438 5,686 49,90 0:03:54,3 0:07:40,7

11,541 0:15:00,7
11,541 12,301 49,90 0:00:54,8 0:15:55,5
12,301 13,587 40,00 0:01:55,7 0:17:51,2

HITOS



TRAMO 21
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,410 20,00 0:01:13,8 0:01:13,8
0,410 1,017 35,00 0:01:02,4 0:02:16,2
1,017 4,030 40,00 0:04:31,2 0:06:47,4
4,030 5,060 49,90 0:01:14,3 0:08:01,7
5,060 5,695 30,00 0:01:16,2 0:09:17,9
5,695 7,380 49,90 0:02:01,6 0:11:19,5
7,380 8,632 30,00 0:02:30,2 0:13:49,7
8,632 8,774 20,00 0:00:25,6 0:14:15,3
8,774 9,725 35,00 0:01:37,8 0:15:53,1
9,725 11,708 49,90 0:02:23,1 0:18:16,2

11,708 11,882 20,00 0:00:31,3 0:18:47,5
11,882 13,930 35,00 0:03:30,7 0:22:18,1
13,930 14,205 20,00 0:00:49,5 0:23:07,6

TRAMO 22
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,210 30,00 0:00:25,2 0:00:25,2
0,210 9,277 49,90 0:10:54,1 0:11:19,3
9,277 9,532 30,00 0:00:30,6 0:11:49,9
9,532 14,671 48,00 0:06:25,4 0:18:15,4

14,671 15,257 30,00 0:01:10,3 0:19:25,7
15,257 16,173 49,90 0:01:06,1 0:20:31,8

TRAMO 23
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 2,391 49,90 0:02:52,5 0:02:52,5
2,391 3,990 30,00 0:03:11,9 0:06:04,4
3,990 6,638 49,90 0:03:11,0 0:09:15,4
6,638 7,309 30,00 0:01:20,5 0:10:35,9
7,309 8,444 40,00 0:01:42,2 0:12:18,1
8,444 9,429 30,00 0:01:58,2 0:14:16,3
9,429 13,741 40,00 0:06:28,1 0:20:44,4

13,741 13,857 30,00 0:00:13,9 0:20:58,3
13,857 15,319 40,00 0:02:11,6 0:23:09,9
15,319 15,562 30,00 0:00:29,2 0:23:39,0
15,562 17,238 40,00 0:02:30,8 0:26:09,9
17,238 17,384 20,00 0:00:26,3 0:26:36,1



TRAMO 24
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,546 30,00 0:01:05,5 0:01:05,5
0,546 1,746 40,00 0:01:48,0 0:02:53,5
1,746 2,934 49,90 0:01:25,7 0:04:19,2
2,934 3,540 40,00 0:00:54,5 0:05:13,8
3,540 3,910 30,00 0:00:44,4 0:05:58,2
3,910 4,812 40,00 0:01:21,2 0:07:19,3
4,812 5,022 25,00 0:00:30,2 0:07:49,6
5,022 5,463 30,00 0:00:52,9 0:08:42,5
5,463 6,529 49,90 0:01:16,9 0:09:59,4
6,529 13,618 30,00 0:14:10,7 0:24:10,1

13,618 15,119 49,90 0:01:48,3 0:25:58,4
15,119 16,190 30,00 0:02:08,5 0:28:06,9
16,190 16,554 20,00 0:01:05,5 0:29:12,4
16,554 17,308 30,00 0:01:30,5 0:30:42,9

TRAMO 25
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,798 40,00 0:01:11,8 0:01:11,8
0,798 2,075 49,90 0:01:32,1 0:02:43,9
2,075 2,457 40,00 0:00:34,4 0:03:18,3
2,457 4,427 49,90 0:02:22,1 0:05:40,5
4,427 13,209 45,00 0:11:42,6 0:17:23,0

13,209 15,175 30,000 0:03:55,9 0:21:18,9
15,175 18,152 43,000 0:04:09,2 0:25:28,2
18,152 21,041 30,000 0:05:46,7 0:31:14,8
21,041 24,222 40,000 0:04:46,3 0:36:01,1
24,222 25,202 45,000 0:01:18,4 0:37:19,5
25,202 27,775 35,000 0:04:24,7 0:41:44,2
27,775 29,925 30,000 0:04:18,0 0:46:02,2
29,925 33,112 40,000 0:04:46,8 0:50:49,0

TRAMO 26
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 1,102 40,00 0:01:39,2 0:01:39,2
1,102 2,658 30,00 0:03:06,7 0:04:45,9
2,658 3,291 40,00 0:00:57,0 0:05:42,9
3,291 3,567 20,00 0:00:49,7 0:06:32,6
3,567 4,727 40,00 0:01:44,4 0:08:17,0
4,727 5,162 30,00 0:00:52,2 0:09:09,1
5,162 6,177 40,00 0:01:31,3 0:10:40,5
6,177 7,310 30,000 0:02:16,0 0:12:56,5
7,310 10,501 40,000 0:04:47,2 0:17:43,7


